LIC-UC-ENC - UC Encryption License 9973 Nos 1 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 18% 0 0.00

PC-10X-STANDARD-K9 - Prime 
Collaboration Standard 10.x

9973 Nos 1 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 18% 0 0.00

CON-ECMU-RUCLUCK9 - SWSS 
UPGRADES Top Level SKU For 9.

9987 Nos 1 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 18% 0 0.00

Grand Total: INR ₹ 5,00,320.00

E & O.E

Amount in words (INR): Five Lakh Three Hundred And Twenty Rupees Only

Remarks:  

Company's Bank Details: 

Bank Name: INDUS BANK

A/C No.: 650014093208

Bank Branch: Goregaon, Mumbai Branch

IFSC Code: INDB0001027

Total Discount: 0

Total Amount without Tax: 424000

Total CGST Amount: 0

Total SGST Amount: